
EVO

Technische specificaties:
 ► Voltage:  20V
 ► Vermogen: 400 W
 ► Accu: 2600 mAh 5.0 AH lithium ion
 ► 30 minuten continue gebruik bij volle accu
 ► Maximaal +40 C. temperatuur watertoevoer
 ► Werkdruk: 3 standen 30/40/60 bar
 ► Wateropbrengst: 3,5 liter per minuut
 ► Watertank: 21 liter
 ► Gewicht: 7 kg
 ► Afmetingen machine: 45 x 32 x 43 cm

Technical specifications:
 ► Voltage: 20V
 ► Power: 400 W
 ► Battery: 2600 mAh 5.0 AH lithium ion
 ► 30 minutes of continuous use with a full battery
 ► Maximum +40 C. water supply temperature
 ► Working pressure: 3 positions 30/40/60 bar
 ► Water yield: 3.5 liters per minute
 ► Water tank: 21 liters
 ► Weight: 7 kg
 ► Machine dimensions: 45 x 32 x 43 cm

Wordt compleet geleverd met:
 ► Pistool
 ► Lans
 ► Hogedrukslang 5 meter
 ► Spuitnozzle
 ► Verlenglans
 ► Schuimpot
 ► Accu en Lader

Comes complete with:
 ► Pistol
 ► Lance
 ► High pressure hose 5 meters
 ► Spray nozzle
 ► Extension lance
 ► Foam lance
 ► Battery and Charger

Extra accessoires:
 ► Swivelende spuitnozzle
 ► Vuilfreeskop

Additional accessories:
 ► Swivel spray nozzle
 ► Rotating nozzle

www.aqua2go.eu

Om waterlekkage te voorkomen gelieve de 
EVO tijdens transport leeg te vervoeren.

To prevent water leakage, please transport 
the EVO empty during transport.



EVO

Technische Spezifikationen:
 ► Spannung: 20V
 ► Leistung: 400 W
 ► Akku: 2600 mAh 5.0 AH lithium ion
 ► 30 Minuten Dauerbetrieb mit vollem Akku
 ► Maximal +40 °C Wasserzulauftemperatur
 ► Arbeitsdruck: 3 Positionen 30/40/60 bar
 ► Wasserausbeute: 3,5 Liter pro Minute
 ► Wassertank: 21 Liter
 ► Gewicht: 7 kg
 ► Maschinenmaße: 45 x 32 x 43 cm

Spécifications techniques:
 ► Tension: 20V
 ► Puissance: 400W
 ► Batterie: 2600 mAh 5.0 AH lithium ion
 ► 30 minutes d’utilisation continue avec une batterie pleine
 ► Température d’alimentation en eau maximale de +40 C.
 ► Pression de service: 3 positions 30/40/60 bar
 ► Rendement en eau: 3,5 litres par minute
 ► Réservoir d’eau: 21 litres
 ► Poids: 7kg
 ► Dimensions de la machine: 45 x 32 x 43 cm

Wird komplett geliefert mit:
 ► Pistole
 ► Lanze
 ► Hochdruckschlauch 5 Meter
 ► Sprühdüse
 ► Erweiterung Glanz
 ► Schaumkopf 
 ► Akku und Ladegerät

Livré complet avect:
 ► Pistolet
 ► Lance
 ► Tuyau haute pression 5 mètres
 ► Buse de pulverisation
 ► Brillant d’extension
 ► Bouteille de mousse
 ► Batterie et chargeur

Zusätzliches Zubehör:
 ► Schwenkbare Sprühdüse
 ► Rotordüse

Accessoires supplémentaires:
 ► Buse de pulvérisation pivotante
 ► Buze rotative

www.aqua2go.eu

Um ein Auslaufen von Wasser zu vermeiden,
transportieren Sie den EVO während
desTransports bitte leer.

Pour éviter les fuites d’eau, veuillez transporter 
le EVO vide pendant le transport.


